Graduatoria di Istituto Il

Fascia Personale Docente |PRIMARIA
Cod. Prov
Tipo | Post | Punte
Cognome Nome Nasci .
Post| o ta | 991
o)
AN 1 MELILLO MARIA ANNUNZIATA FG 424
AN 2 FUSCO MARIA ANTONIETTA CE 210
AN 3 LACERENZA TERESA RM 204
AN 4 DI VIA EMILIA TP 195
AN 5 CIAFARDONI ANGELA FG 193
AN 6 PICCINA ANNA NA 187
AN 7 CIAVARELLA MASSIMILIANO RM 182
AN 8 CERVONI ROBERTA FR 168
AN 9 FEOLA SILVERIA LT 167
AN 10 ROMEO FRANCESCA RM 161
AN 11 RASPA MARIA ROSARIA Cz 152
AN 12 DIVITO MARIA PIA FR 150
AN 13 CERVONI ANTONELLA FR 149
AN 14 NOTARO CHIARA FR 1445
AN 15 GULINO GIOVANNA RG 1425
AN 16 GRAZIOSI PATRIZIA RM 142
AN 17 DIMEO LIVIA ROSA CE 142
AN 18 D'ANGIOLELLA CATERINA CE 1M1
AN 19 DIDOMENICO DANIELA LT 137,5
AN 20 ANGELILLO ROSA NA 137
AN 21 AULETTA MARIA GABRIELLA NA 136
AN 22 PETICCA SARA FR 135
AN 23 SORCI ERIKA AP 135
AN 24 SALUSTRI STEFANIA AQ 134
AN 25 DELL'OMO PATRIZIA RM 134
AN 26 NUzzO ANNA CE 133
AN 27 FERRANTINO MARIO CS 1325
AN 28 COLICCI SARA FR 130
AN 29 ACQUAVIVA VALENTINA FG 130
AN 30 LATINO STEFANIA RG 129
AN 31 FASANO CHIARA CS 128
AN 32 TIROZZI MARIA CE 125
AN 33 DAGOSTINO GERMANA AQ 125
AN 34 PERROTTA ANGELICA NA 124
AN 35 GIACOBETTI MARIA ANTONIETTA RM 120
AN 36 AMBROSIO ASSUNTA MARIA NA 119
AN 37 COCORULLO MYRIAM NA 118
AN 38 CASTAGNI CLAUDIA RM 116
AN 39 DAMICO MARIANNA IS 115
AN 40 FERRARA ELENA SA 114
AN 41 VATTERONI FRANCESCA ROMAN,RM 114
AN 42 BALLO MARGHERITA NA 113
AN 43 LA MARCA CHIARA SA 1125
AN 44 PANTUSO NOEMI RM 112
AN 45 CARCIONE FRANCESCA FR 112
AN 46 MARTINO ELENA CE 112
AN 47 MARTELLA MARIA ANTONELLA FG 110
AN 48 SALVATI FEDERICA RM 110
AN 49 VIRGILI FRANCESCA MC 109
AN 50 DIDIO TATIANA RG 108
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COLATOSTI
1ZZ1

DE ROSA
VILLANI
VIGLIONE
ILARI
IOVINE

CACCIOPPOLA

AYMONE
SALVESTRINI
RUTA
CERULLO
IACOMINI

DE BENEDICTIS

CABONI
D'ORAZIO
IMPEDOVO
MERLI
APREA
PAGLIUCA
GALLO
SANTOPIETRO
DI MAURO
GUIDOTTI
ACCOGLI
ILARI
D'AVERSA

DI SARIO
CATERINO
BRUNZO
RITA
MARTELLA
CAISERINI
SCIASCIA
UCCIERO
TRAMONTANO
ZUccolLl
D'AMADIO
CANNATA
FONTANELLA
TOMASSO
RUSSO
ROBERTUCCI
MAIORE
NASONE
FREDA
BOTTI
CORRERA
CROCE
STABILE
IUDICONE
RUOTA
POMPEO

DI TELLA

DI STASIO
SORRENTINO

NADIA
IMMACOLATA
ERMELINDA
EMMA PAOLA
ANTONELLA
CLARA
MODESTINA
FEDERICA
ANNA

GIULIA
GRAZIA
ANGELA
EMILIANA
DALILA
GIULIA
ORSOLA
ILENIA

TANIA
CHIARA
ROSARIA
SANTO

LEA
ANTONIETTA
ALESSANDRA
GRAZIANA
MARIANNA

MARIANTONIETTA

TERESA
LOREDANA
MARIA
ELISABETTA
STEFANIA
LAURA
ALESSANDRA
TAMMARO
ILARIA
CHIARA
SILVIA
BIANCA
ALESSIA
FULVIA

FRANCESCA MARIA

ANNA
DANIELA
LIBERATA
SIMONA
CLARISSA
MARIANNA

EUGENIA PALMA

LUIGINA
MARTINA
CLAUDIA
ILARIA
CATERINA
LUANA
MONICA

FR
IS
CE
CH
CB
RM
NA
LE
SA
PT
SR
CE
LU
NA
CA
CE
BA
AP
LT
CE
o
FR
SA
AP
LE
RM
CB
LT
CE
CE
RM
RM
RM
)
NA
FR
TR
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
NA
RM
NA
NA
RM
CE
RM
CE
LT
ME
TA
CE
LT
NA
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CIALDINI
MARTINO
RAGONESE
PETRELLA
MELIS
PALOMBA
ROVELLO
OTALLI
FABOZZO
LEONE
ANDREOZZI
VERRILLO
SORICE
MONTANARO
SAGLIANO
FABARRO
COTUGNO
COMPIERCHIO
RICCA
RUSCIO
MILETTA

DI VITA

DI BARBARO
FERZACCA
SCAFATI
TERILLI
DANGIOLELLA
PRAGLIOLA
FERRARI
ACUNZO
FRISCIRA
FABOZZO
CUNDARI
LUISE
COSCIONE
RUSSO
coLuccl
RUGGERI
PELLICANO
OROPALLO
FAELLA
NAPOLI
PIZZUTI

DI NUZZO
GUIDI
GENOVESE
DIANA

DEL VECCHIO
BONINFANTE
BALLO
CENNAME
POLLICE
SANTAMARIA
REALE
IAVARONE
SICILIANO

BENEDETTA SERAFIN RM

INCALDANA
ROBERTA
ANNA
ELISA
TERESA
LAURA
ROSANNA

MARIAGIOVANNA

PASCALE
IMMACOLATA
ELISA
ANTONIETTA
PATRIZIA

IDA
CRISTINA
ANTONELLA
PAOLA

MARIA FRANCESCA

MANUELA

MARIA TERESA

GIOVANNA

LAURA ANNA MARIA

MARIA CLELIA
MANUELA
ALESSANDRA
MARIANNA
ANTONELLA
FRANCESCA
GIADA
DEBORA
ANNA

GIAN CARLO
MONICA
MARIA
FRANCESCO
LUISA

DIANA
MARIALAURA
ALESSANDRA
FIORELLA
ANTONIETTA
MARIALETIZIA
ROSALBA
GIORGIA
MARIANNA
ANNA

MARIA
FRANCESCA
LORENZO
PATRIZIA
GAETANO
ISABELLA
CARMEN
ROSA
GIUSEPPE

LT

LT

CE
CH
NA
PA
RM
CE
Cz
LT

LT

AV
LT

CE
RM
CE
BA
CS
Cz
Cz
AG
MT
AQ
AQ
FR
CE
FE

Pz

NA
TA
CE
EE
VR
CE
NA
NA
AQ
RC
BN
LT

SA
FR
RM
RM
Pz
CE
BN
SA
NA
CE
SA
LT

BN
CE
CS
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GUERCIO

GAMBARDELLA

PUOTI
PALLADINO
CECORO
LOBIANCO
RICCIARDI
TEDONE
FERRARO
STRANGIS
FLAGIELLO
BALLETTA
COSTANZO
GRANDE
MARRA
QUERCIOLI

SANTONICOLA

LUCCI
GIORGI

DI SALVIO
FINIZIO

DE BENEDETTO

LANGELLA
TRIMBOLI
DELLA VOLPE
GATTI
ZAINO
PIZZELLA
STILE
SPALLOTTA
POMPA
NICOLELLA
DI LEVA

PASQUARIELLO
PASQUARIELLO

NICOLI
CIARALDI
STRAZZANTI
DAPRILE
LAURIA
PITTERa
SORECA
FRUSTAGLI
DI MUGNO
MATANO
COSTANTINI
DE GIORGI
RUSSO
CASERTA
DEL BENE
TOMASELLO
CIPOLLONE
SALAPETE
RANALDI
SIDARI
COCCHIARO

GIUSEPPINA
SONIA
ROSARIA
ROSA
FILOMENA
MARIA TERESA
MADDALENA
ANTONELLA
ASSUNTA
MARIA

LUISA

ANNA
DEBORAH
ELISA
GIULIA
ANNALISA
ANNARITA
ILARIA
CRISTINA
MICHELA
ROSA ADRIANA
TERESA
COLOMBA
MARIA ELISA
ANTONELLA
ANNUNZIATA
TIZIANA
ROSA

ANNA
ELEONORA
SONIA
MICHELINA
OLGA

ANNA MARIA
ANTONIETTA
MARIA LUISA
RAMONA
GIUSEPPE
CAROLINA
ANGELA
VALERIA
GIUSEPPINA
ROSA ANTONELLA
CRISTIAN
GIUSEPPINA
ENRICA
SERENA
CRISTINA
MARIA GABRIELLA
IVANA
MARILENA
MONICA
MARIAROSARIA
NICOLETTA
ANNARITA
TERESA

SA
NA
CE
SA
NA
A%
SA
RM
BN
Cz
CE
AV
NA
A%
RC
FR
NA
AP
RM
SA
NA
AV
SA
EE
CE
RM
RM
AV
NA
RM
AV
FR
SA
CE
CE
RI

FR
EN
CS
Pz
NA
CE
Cz
FR
CE
RM
BR
NA
Cz
CE
CT
PE
NA
RI

RC
BN
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BALDUINO
CARVARUSO
DE PRISCO
POSCOLIERI
ANTROPOLI
LAMBERTI
FUMAROLA
PREZIOSO
AGNELLI
MAIRA
NAZZARO
ACUNZO
PAPA
ABAGNALE
BELLOPEDE
GIOIA

DE ANGELIS
FREDA
TOMASULO
PUGLISI
VALLABINI
CASABURI
SARDELLA
COPPOLA

DI GENNARO
GUINTI
CERBARANO
SIMEONE
ESPOSITO
TRICOMI
DALIA
MELILLO
PICCOLO
RISMINO
MATTARELLI
GERBINO
MAIORINO
CRITELLI
RUSSO
FOGLIA
ALTIMARI

DI NARDO
VIZZACCARO
MALAGGESE
TISCIONE
FALCO
CIMMINO
TOMMASONE
ANGERAMI
CANNAVALE
ESPOSITO
CIFRODELLI
SANTOPIETRO
GRAMMATICO
TAMBASCO
MOCCIA

GEPPINA KR
GIULIANA RM
PATRIZIA SA
MARIA RITA RM
FILOMENA CE
GIOVANNA SA
RACHELE BR
ANGELA NA
ILARIA GR
SONIA MARIA CL
VERONICA BN
ASSUNTA NA
MARIA GRAZIA GIUSE CE
ANNA SA
LUISA NA
ANGELA FG
BARBARA VT
ANTONELLA LT
TIZIANA Pz
ELENA EE
CONCETTA FG
CAROLINA NA
ALESSANDRA LT
CARMELA AV
DANIELA NA
PAOLA RM
GIUSEPPINA CE
MARIA CE
LETIZIA NA
ROSARIA ME
CONCETTA NA
DOMENICO CE
SPERANZA VALENTIN CE
GIOVANNA CE
IRENE RM
STEFANIA CE
LUISA NA
NICOLINA Cz
MARIA ANGELA CS
ANNARITA NA
ANGELA Cz
ANTONIETTA CE
VALENTINA RM
SONIA RM
PALMA NA
EVA CE
TERESA NA
MANUELA NA
TERESA NA
MICHELINA CE
VITTORIA CE
GIOVANNA SA
ANTONIETTA FR
CARMELA CE
ROBERTA SA
ANNA CE

25
25
25
24,5
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21,5
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20,5
20
20
20
19,5
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18,5
18
18
18
18



AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

LAURETTI ELISA LT
AIRO FARULLA VALENTINA AG
PAVAN GIULIA RO
GENOVESE CARMELA Pz
DI BENEDETTO MASSIMO CE
CELONA GIOVANNA RC
BOTTI MARIA TERESA SA
LEONE MARIA EE
DE ANGELIS AMBROGIO CE
PASCALE ROSINA CE
NOCERA ANGELA SA
GIUST PALMIRA NA
LONGO ANTONELLA CE
SORRENTINO  GIORGIA NA
BEATO MARIA ROSARIA VA
SCORZA ORIANA CS
DONOFRIO ENZA LT
NUZZ0O IMMACOLATA NA
MANTIA MARIA PIA KR
FUSCO MARIA LOREDANA  PA
TIMPANELLI CATERINA BN
DANTONIO GIUSEPPINA FG
PIRRO ELEONORA FG
CORACI MARIA TP
MENSORIO CAROLINA NA
RIPA CARMELA NA
CRISTOFARO  LOREDANA CS
FUSCO NICOLINA CE
CAPECE ROSARIA SA
CACCIAPUOTI  MARILENA NA
PICCIRILLO SIBI£ MARIA CE
INTORCIA MARIARITA BN
RUGGIERO ROSA BN
SOSCIA GIULIANA LT
COSTANZO ELEONORA FR
LOPREIATO LUISA A%
DELLA VECCHIA ILARIA RM
FINAMORE ALESSANDRA TE
ZUCCA MARIA NA
OTTATI FRANCESCA RM
SI MONELLI LUCIA NA
CIOFFI VERONICA NA
LONGOMBARDO CARLA CL
AVELLA FRANCESCA MARIA FR
DANGELO MARIA MADDALENA CE
CUSANO ERIKA BN
GIGLIOTTI ROSA KR
ABBRUZZESE  CRISTINA ANNA CS
RUBINO ALESSANDRA NA
RICCIARDOLO SOFIA RM
GUGLIELMI LOREDANA NAZZARE PZ
BUTRUCE MARIA TERESA Cz
PAU SANDRA RM
RICCIARDI LOREDANA BN
BORRELLO LOREDANA NA
FASTAMPA PAOLA LT

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17,5
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16,5
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15,5
15,5
15,5
15,5
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14,5
14
14



AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386

BARATTA
IACHETTA
GRIMALDI
DE RISI
MARZULLO
MATONTE
CAPASSO
RAFFAELE
GRAUSO
NAPOLITANO
CAVALLO
VIRDO
TARTAGLIONE
ANDREOZZ|
DE IESU
SPAGNUOLO
CARACO
UCCIERO
MORICONI
AMICO
CASSETTA
FIORI
ERAMO
ROTTINO
MASSARI
FUSCO
GRANATA
DAUSILIO
CALCIANO
MASSA
PASCARIELLO
VERRENGIA
PUTTI
ALTAVILLA
DE BIASE
INNOCENTE
FISICARO
DI FILIPPO
CuocCCI
NICOTERA
LOMBARDI
SALUCCI
MADONNA
LA MANNA
DI CIOCCIO
1ZZ0
GIARDINA
AGRIPPINO
SCONZIANO
LOMBARDI
GALLUCCIO
D'AVINO
ARMANNO
SCARFONE
IANNACCONE

SPIRIDIGLIOZZI

GIOVANNI
MINERVA
CARMELINA
MICHELA
COSIMINA
ORNELLA
GIUDITTA
ANGELA
ELENA
MICHELA
DANIELA
ANNUNZIATA
ELISABETTA
CLAUDIA
MARIA
GIOVANNA
MARIA PIA
MARCO
ANNA RITA
ANNA
CATERINA
ANNUNZIATA
MARIA
VINCENZA
IRENE
ANGELA
MONICA
ROSA
MARIANGELA
ANNALISA
ROSA
ANTONIETTA
VALENTINA
GIUSEPPINA
VALERIA
RAFFAELLA
LORENA
SEBASTIANO
ORNELLA
ROSINA
ALESSANDRO
PAOLA
ANGELA
GIUSEPPINA
CRISTINA
MIRELLA
ANNA MARIA
ROSARIA
MARIA LUISA
ANNA
BRIGIDA
VERONICA
CATERINA
FRANCESCO
ANNARITA
ANNA

SA
BN
SA
NA
SA
SA
NA
AQ
CE
AV
RC
w
CE
CE
AV
NA
RM
CE
FR
)
BA
RM
CE
NA
VE
PA
o
NA
TA
NA
CE
LT

NA
MI

NA
SA
SR
SA
NA
MI

CE
AQ
CE
NA
CH
AV
TP
Ccs
RM
NA
AV
NA
CE
cz
LT

FR
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PIRRI
FILIPPETTI
PASUBIO
BRUSCHI
IOVINE
FLAMINI
VENERI
COLETTA
DELLA TORRE
CAVEZZA
LISO

DIANA
RAIMONDI
LA CAUSA
COPPOLA
TANGREDI
SION
BRUNO
CALABRESE
FARNESI
RICCIARDI
FUSCO
PICCINA
CERVONI
FEOLA

DI VITO
CERVONI
NOTARO

DI MEO
D'ANGIOLELLA
DI DOMENICO
PETICCA
SORCI
SALUSTRI
NUZzZ0
FERRANTINO
ACQUAVIVA
TIROZZ|
DAGOSTINO
PERROTTA
AMBROSIO
CASTAGNI
DAMICO
FERRARA
LA MARCA
PANTUSO
CARCIONE
MARTELLA
SALVATI
COLATOSTI
DE BENEDICTIS
GALLO
GUIDOTTI
D'AVERSA
BOTTI
CROCE

MARIA ME
LAURA RM
ANTONELLA CE
SIMONE RM
MARIAGRAZIA KR
MANOLA RM
ASSUNTA SA
CARLA RM
BENVENUTAELSA CE
CATERINA NA
ANGELA BA
PAOLA CE
CRISTINA RM
AGATA SIMONA CT
MARIA ELENA CE
ADDOLORATA BN
MICHELA CE
GIOVANNA MARCELL CS
ELVIRA CE
SERENA RM
MADDALENA SA
MARIA ANTONIETTA CE
ANNA NA
ROBERTA FR
SILVERIA LT
MARIA PIA FR
ANTONELLA FR
CHIARA FR
LIVIA ROSA CE
CATERINA CE
DANIELA LT
SARA FR
ERIKA AP
STEFANIA AQ
ANNA CE
MARIO CS
VALENTINA FG
MARIA CE
GERMANA AQ
ANGELICA NA
ASSUNTA MARIA NA
CLAUDIA RM
MARIANNA IS

ELENA SA
CHIARA SA
NOEMI RM
FRANCESCA FR
MARIA ANTONELLA FG
FEDERICA RM
NADIA FR
DALILA NA
SANTO CS
ALESSANDRA AP
MARIANTONIETTA CB
CLARISSA RM
EUGENIA PALMA RM
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130
125
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99

94

92

89

78
76,5
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EH
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EH
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EH
EH
EH

STABILE
PIZZUTI
GENOVESE
GAMBARDELLA
FUSCO
PICCINA
CERVONI
FEOLA

DI VITO
CERVONI
NOTARO

DI MEO
D'ANGIOLELLA
DI DOMENICO
PETICCA
SORCI
SALUSTRI
NUZZ0O
FERRANTINO
ACQUAVIVA
TIROZZI
DAGOSTINO
PERROTTA
AMBROSIO
CASTAGNI
DAMICO
FERRARA

LA MARCA
PANTUSO
CARCIONE
MARTELLA
SALVATI
COLATOSTI
DE BENEDICTIS
GALLO
GUIDOTTI
D'AVERSA
BOTTI
CROCE
STABILE
PIZZUTI
GENOVESE
GAMBARDELLA
FUSCO
PICCINA
CERVONI
FEOLA

DI VITO
CERVONI
NOTARO

DI MEO
D'ANGIOLELLA
DI DOMENICO
PETICCA
SORCI
SALUSTRI

LUIGINA
MARIALETIZIA
MARIANNA
SONIA

MARIA ANTONIETTA
ANNA

ROBERTA
SILVERIA

MARIA PIA
ANTONELLA
CHIARA

LIVIA ROSA
CATERINA
DANIELA

SARA

ERIKA
STEFANIA

ANNA

MARIO
VALENTINA
MARIA
GERMANA
ANGELICA
ASSUNTA MARIA
CLAUDIA
MARIANNA
ELENA

CHIARA

NOEMI
FRANCESCA
MARIA ANTONELLA
FEDERICA
NADIA

DALILA

SANTO
ALESSANDRA
MARIANTONIETTA
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NUZzZO
FERRANTINO
ACQUAVIVA
TIROZZ|
DAGOSTINO
PERROTTA
AMBROSIO
CASTAGNI
DAMICO
FERRARA
LA MARCA
PANTUSO
CARCIONE
MARTELLA
SALVATI
COLATOSTI

DE BENEDICTIS

GALLO
GUIDOTTI
D'AVERSA
BOTTI
CROCE
STABILE
PIZZUTI
GENOVESE

GAMBARDELLA

SORICE

PASQUARIELLO

SORRENTINO
CERVONI

DI VITO
NOTARO

DI MEO
D'ANGIOLELLA
DI DOMENICO
PETICCA
SALUSTRI
FERRANTINO
ACQUAVIVA
TIROZZ|
DAGOSTINO
PERROTTA
AMBROSIO
COCORULLO
CASTAGNI
DAMICO
FERRARA

LA MARCA
PANTUSO
CARCIONE
MARTINO
MARTELLA
SALVATI
COLATOSTI
DE ROSA
VILLANI

ANNA

MARIO
VALENTINA
MARIA
GERMANA
ANGELICA
ASSUNTA MARIA
CLAUDIA
MARIANNA
ELENA

CHIARA

NOEMI
FRANCESCA
MARIA ANTONELLA
FEDERICA
NADIA

DALILA

SANTO
ALESSANDRA
MARIANTONIETTA
CLARISSA
EUGENIA PALMA
LUIGINA
MARIALETIZIA
MARIANNA
SONIA
ANTONIETTA
ANNA MARIA
GIORGIA
ROBERTA
MARIA PIA
CHIARA

LIVIA ROSA
CATERINA
DANIELA

SARA

STEFANIA
MARIO
VALENTINA
MARIA
GERMANA
ANGELICA
ASSUNTA MARIA
MYRIAM
CLAUDIA
MARIANNA
ELENA

CHIARA

NOEMI
FRANCESCA
ELENA

MARIA ANTONELLA
FEDERICA
NADIA
ERMELINDA
EMMA PAOLA
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IOVINE
CACCIOPPOLA
SALVESTRINI
RUTA
CERULLO

DE BENEDICTIS
CABONI
D'ORAZIO
IMPEDOVO
MERLI
APREA
GALLO
GUIDOTTI
ILARI
D'AVERSA

DI SARIO
RITA
MARTELLA
SCIASCIA
UCCIERO
ZUCCOLI
D'AMADIO
CANNATA
FONTANELLA
CORRERA
CROCE
STABILE
IUDICONE
CIALDINI
ROVELLO
ANDREOZZ|
SCAFATI
GAMBARDELLA
DE ANGELIS
CRITELLI

DI VIA
CERVONI
MARRA
SORRENTINO
SORRENTINO

MODESTINA NA
FEDERICA LE
GIULIA PT
GRAZIA SR
ANGELA CE
DALILA NA
GIULIA CA
ORSOLA CE
ILENIA BA
TANIA AP
CHIARA LT
SANTO CS
ALESSANDRA AP
MARIANNA RM
MARIANTONIETTA CB
TERESA LT
ELISABETTA RM
STEFANIA RM
ALESSANDRA CT
TAMMARO NA
CHIARA TR
SILVIA RM
BIANCA RM
ALESSIA RM
MARIANNA CE
EUGENIA PALMA RM
LUIGINA CE
MARTINA LT
BENEDETTA SERAFINM RM
LAURA PA
IMMACOLATA LT
MANUELA AQ
SONIA NA
BARBARA VT
NICOLINA Cz
EMILIA TP
ANTONELLA FR
GIULIA RC
GIORGIA NA
GIORGIA NA
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94,5
94
92
90
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84
83
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76,5
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74
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66
62
53
39
23
20,5
195
149
33,7
17
17



